
 
 

TERM DATES 2024 – 2025 
 

 

Autumn Term – 2024 

 

 
Thursday 5th September 

 

Term Begins 

Tuesday 1st October 

 

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 

 
Friday 20th December  

 

Monday 23rd December - Tuesday 7th January 

Public Holiday (Cyprus Independence Day) 

 

Mid-Term Holiday 

 

Last day of Term (Primary 11am/Secondary 12 noon) 

 

Christmas Holiday 

Winter Term – 2025  

  

Wednesday 8th
 January  

 

Term Begins  

 

Thursday 13th
 - Friday 14th February Mid-Term Holiday 

 
Monday 3rd March 

 

Tuesday 25th March 

 

Tuesday 1st April 

 

Friday 11th April  

 

Monday 14th April – Friday 25th April 

 

 

Public Holiday (Green Monday) 

 

Public Holiday (Greek Independence Day) 

 

Public Holiday (Cyprus National Day) 

 

Last day of Term (Normal Finish Time) 

 

Easter Holiday 

 

 

Spring Term – 2025 

 
Monday 28th April                                                       Term Begins                                               

 

Thursday 1st May                                                         Public Holiday (Labour Day) 

 

Monday 9th June                                                          Public Holiday (Kataklysmos) 

 

Friday 20th June Last day of School (Primary 11am/Secondary 12 noon) 

 

 

Notes  

 
Each term, information will be sent to parents by email regarding Parent/Teacher Meetings, Exams and Progress 

Tests and Events.  

 

Dates are provisional and subject to change. 

 

 

 


